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Preble County Stingrays

Meet Results

2015 KEY Valentine Invitational  15-Feb-15 [Ageup: 12/1/2014] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #101   Girls 200 Medley  Relay 9-10 
1 40- TRA Relay Lakota Stingrays Swim Team 2:30.36 LAKYFY

Natalie Kuo  (10) Alexis Binkley  (9) Sarah Glosson  (10)Ashley Reed  (10)

2 34- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:37.38 GMVYFY

Hannah Zellhuber  (10) Maria Kuertz  (10) Abby Jo Leiss  (10)Alivia or Livy Scott  (9)

3 32- OHA Relay Coffman Family YMCA 2:45.20 CFYFY

Rauni H. Turner  (9) Sophia B. Wang  (10) Alyssa Pugnale  (10)Ellie K. Wingo  (9)

4 30- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 2:51.80 AMFYFY

Cameo Cedarleaf  (10) Emma Link  (10) Hannah Harmer  (9)Kylie Niekamp  (9)

5 28- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 2:52.76 KEYFY

Jessica Dudley  (9) Ava Tenhundfeld  (9) Grace M. Cowell  (10)MacKenzie K. Woolf-Isbel  (9)

6 26- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:58.27 GMVYFY

Morgan Barnes  (9) Olivia Gilliand  (9) Lily Knaley  (10)Hope Plogman  (9)

7 24- OHA Relay Preble County Stingrays 3:07.68 STINGFY

Zoee Scroggins  (9) Josey Meeks  (9) Claire M. Rasmussen  (10)Kate Clabaugh  (10)

7 24- OHA Relay Preble County Piranhas YMCA 3:07.68 PCYPFY

Zoee Scroggins  (9) Josey Meeks  (9) Claire M. Rasmussen  (10)Kate Clabaugh  (10)

  ---   ---- OHB Relay Coffman Family YMCA 3:06.61 CFYDQFY

Alexandria Z. Wyers  (10) Ellie Sauser  (10) Hanna C. Pope  (10)Kenzie Meleason  (10)

  ---   ---- OHC Relay Coffman Family YMCA 3:10.59 CFYDQFY

Bekah Yu  (9) Abby Brown  (9) Joanna Bragg  (9)Madison G. Sandner  (10)

Event #102   Boys 200 Medley  Relay 9-10 
1 40- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 2:30.83 AMFYFY

2 34A Relay Kleptz YMCA 2:35.67 KZYFY

Alex Brown  (9) John A. Hoyng  (10) Adam J. Kutter  (9)Cameron Roberts  (10)

3 32- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:42.25 GMVYFY

Jake Miller  (10) Samuel Hwang  (9) Mason Miller  (10)Jacob Johnson  (10)

4 30- TRA Relay Lakota Stingrays Swim Team 2:49.21 LAKYFY

Will Stenken  (10) Lucas Leamer  (10) Elliot Stenken  (10)Nicholas N. Pytlinski  (9)

5 28- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 3:05.56 GMVYFY

George Puthoff  (10) Ethan Green  (10) Evan Blust  (10)Austin Faries  (10)

  ---   ---- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 3:02.41 KEYDQFY

Bryce Fox  (10) Jack K. O'Brien  (9) Jacob Knorr  (9)Colin Smith  (9)

Event #103   Girls 100 Medley  Relay8 & Under 
1 40- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:20.05 KEYFY

Clara L. Von Handorf  (8) Rachel L. Mitter  (8) Abby Chromick  (8)Emma Tenhundfeld  (7)

2 34- OHA Relay Coffman Family YMCA 1:29.58 CFYFY

Stephanie Rose  (7) Lia Johnson  (8) Reese E. Lucas  (7)Audrey Pugnale  (7)

3 32- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 1:34.25 GMVYFY

Alexis N. Fleming  (8) Jordan E. Peck  (7) Alex Grant  (8)Ashley Leiss  (7)

4 30- OHB Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:36.94 KEYFY

Hannah R. Wentzel  (8) Emily T. Kyre  (7) Mekaila L. Robinson  (8)Gab Jones  (8)

5 28- OHB Relay Coffman Family YMCA 1:46.17 CFYFY

Addison M. Cook  (7) Brynn M. Meleason  (6) Emma M. Miller  (8)Tayla Martin  (7)

6 26- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 1:46.24 GMVYFY

Kenzie Burns  (7) Emma Motley  (8) Sophia Molina  (6)Morgan T. Cloud  (8)

7 24- OHC Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:46.35 KEYFY

Piper Stone  (7) Georgia E. Von Handorf  (6) Kiki Boehringer  (8)Katie Kyre  (6)

  ---   ---- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:44.50 AMFYDQFY

Ava Stammen  (8) Ali Kable  (6) Zara E. Spees  (7)Chaney Cedarleaf  (8)
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2015 KEY Valentine Invitational  15-Feb-15 [Ageup: 12/1/2014] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #104   Boys 100 Medley  Relay8 & Under 
1 40- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:17.71 AMFYFY

Griffin Luebke  (8) Reese Triplett  (8) Austin Niekamp  (8)Cobain Owens  (8)

2 34- OHB Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:37.03 AMFYFY

Bradey Triplett  (7) Louis Magoto  (7) Will Frimel  (8)Reese Beair  (7)

3 32- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:56.55 KEYFY

Nathan G. Kyre  (6) Benji Moore  (8) Jacob T. Schmidt  (7)Justin Dudley  (6)

Event #108   Boys 100 IM 8 & Under 
 Todd, Benjamin R.  2:16.79Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #109   Girls 100 IM  9-10 
 Meeks, Josey    1:40.52Y F PCYP-OH 13 4 4.93

 Scroggins, Zoee    1:46.24Y F PCYP-OH 16 1 4.94

 Casteel, Kaydin A.  2:01.08Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #114   Boys 25 Free  7-8 
 Peace, Austin      22.71Y F PCYP-OH 13 4 -3.86

 Gregory, Ethan R.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #115   Girls 50 Free  9-10 
 Slade, Emma R.    37.36Y F PCYP-OH 14 3 -6.47

 Meeks, Josey      39.05Y F PCYP-OH 21   --- 3.09

 Scroggins, Zoee      40.66Y F PCYP-OH 29   --- 2.73

 Casteel, Kaydin A.    49.64Y F PCYP-OH 39   --- -2.08

 Haynes, Riley A.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #119   Girls 25 Fly  7-8 
 Cochran, Olivia B.    25.60Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #121   Girls 50 Fly  9-10 
 Meeks, Josey      47.32Y F PCYP-OH 12 5 1.95

Event #124   Boys 50 Free 8 & Under 
 Todd, Benjamin R.    50.94Y F PCYP-OH 8 11 -0.30

 Gregory, Ethan R.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #125   Girls 100 Free 10 & Under 
 Slade, Emma R.  1:38.59Y F PCYP-OH 21   --- -2.68

 Haynes, Riley A.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #129   Girls 25 Back  7-8 
 Cochran, Olivia B.    24.53Y F PCYP-OH 16 1 -0.37

Event #130   Boys 25 Back  7-8 
 Peace, Austin      25.70Y F PCYP-OH 12 5 -0.87

 Gregory, Ethan R.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #131   Girls 50 Back  9-10 
 Scroggins, Zoee      49.02Y F PCYP-OH 19   --- -0.04

 Casteel, Kaydin A.  1:00.22Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   
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Event #135   Girls 25 Breast  7-8 
 Cochran, Olivia B.    27.60Y F PCYP-OH 12 5 1.07

Event #136   Boys 25 Breast  7-8 
 Todd, Benjamin R.    29.73Y F PCYP-OH 7 12 -0.35

 Peace, Austin      31.11Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #137   Girls 50 Breast  9-10 
 Slade, Emma R.  1:05.60Y F PCYP-OH 23   --- 1.41

 Haynes, Riley A.NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #139   Girls 100 Free  Relay8 & Under 
1 40- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:13.54 KEYFY

Clara L. Von Handorf  (8) Rachel L. Mitter  (8) Abby Chromick  (8)Emma Tenhundfeld  (7)

2 34- OHA Relay Coffman Family YMCA 1:16.95 CFYFY

Audrey Pugnale  (7) Addison M. Cook  (7) Lia Johnson  (8)Reese E. Lucas  (7)

3 32- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 1:21.35 GMVYFY

Kenzie Burns  (7) Emma Motley  (8) Alex Grant  (8)Alexis N. Fleming  (8)

4 30- OHB Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:25.07 KEYFY

Georgia E. Von Handorf  (6) Gab Jones  (8) Emily T. Kyre  (7)Hannah R. Wentzel  (8)

5 28- OHB Relay Coffman Family YMCA 1:34.92 CFYFY

Brynn M. Meleason  (6) Emma M. Miller  (8) Tayla Martin  (7)Stephanie Rose  (7)

6 26- OHC Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:37.89 KEYFY

Mekaila L. Robinson  (8) Piper Stone  (7) Kiki Boehringer  (8)Katie Kyre  (6)

7 24- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:47.22 AMFYFY

Zara E. Spees  (7) Piper Triplett  (5) Ava Stammen  (8)Chaney Cedarleaf  (8)

  ---   ---- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 1:35.76 GMVYDQFY

Sophia Molina  (6) Morgan T. Cloud  (8) Ashley Leiss  (7)Jordan E. Peck  (7)

Event #140   Boys 100 Free  Relay8 & Under 
1 40- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:08.20 AMFYFY

Cobain Owens  (8) Austin Niekamp  (8) Griffin Luebke  (8)Reese Triplett  (8)

2 34- OHB Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 1:25.08 AMFYFY

Will Frimel  (8) Adam Kuether  (8) Bradey Triplett  (7)Louis Magoto  (7)

3 32- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 1:28.12 KEYFY

Jacob T. Schmidt  (7) Griffin P. Chromick  (7) Benji Moore  (8)Nathan G. Kyre  (6)
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Event #141   Girls 200 Free  Relay 9-10 
1 40- TRA Relay Lakota Stingrays Swim Team 2:14.85 LAKYFY

Natalie Kuo  (10) Ashley Reed  (10) Alexis Binkley  (9)Sarah Glosson  (10)

2 34- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:15.58 GMVYFY

Hannah Zellhuber  (10) Alivia or Livy Scott  (9) Abby Jo Leiss  (10)Maria Kuertz  (10)

3 32- OHA Relay Coffman Family YMCA 2:25.72 CFYFY

Rauni H. Turner  (9) Sophia B. Wang  (10) Alyssa Pugnale  (10)Ellie K. Wingo  (9)

4 30- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 2:32.90 KEYFY

Ava Tenhundfeld  (9) Grace M. Cowell  (10) MacKenzie K. Woolf-Isbel  (9)Jessica Dudley  (9)

5 28- OHB Relay Coffman Family YMCA 2:33.83 CFYFY

Alexandria Z. Wyers  (10) Hanna C. Pope  (10) Kenzie Meleason  (10)Ellie Sauser  (10)

6 26- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:35.67 GMVYFY

Lily Knaley  (10) Olivia Gilliand  (9) Morgan Barnes  (9)Hope Plogman  (9)

7 24- OHA Relay Preble County Stingrays 2:48.83 STINGFY

Kate Clabaugh  (10) Zoee Scroggins  (9) Claire M. Rasmussen  (10)Josey Meeks  (9)

7 24- OHA Relay Preble County Piranhas YMCA 2:48.83 PCYPFY

Kate Clabaugh  (10) Zoee Scroggins  (9) Claire M. Rasmussen  (10)Josey Meeks  (9)

  ---   ---- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 2:25.32 AMFYDQFY

Hannah Harmer  (9) Emma Link  (10) Kylie Niekamp  (9)Cameo Cedarleaf  (10)

  ---   ---- OHC Relay Coffman Family YMCA 2:48.99 CFYDQFY

Joanna Bragg  (9) Madison G. Sandner  (10) Katherine G. DeMoss  (9)Abby Brown  (9)

Event #142   Boys 200 Free  Relay 9-10 
1 40- OHA Relay Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 2:07.04 AMFYFY

Lucas Stammen  (10) Dan Watcke  (9) Isaiah Watson  (10)John Hartings  (9)

2 34- OHA Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:14.01 GMVYFY

Jacob Johnson  (10) Samuel Hwang  (9) Jake Miller  (10)Mason Miller  (10)

3 32A Relay Kleptz YMCA 2:16.11 KZYFY

John A. Hoyng  (10) Adam J. Kutter  (9) Alex Brown  (9)Cameron Roberts  (10)

4 30- TRA Relay Lakota Stingrays Swim Team 2:30.94 LAKYFY

Nicholas N. Pytlinski  (9) Elliot Stenken  (10) Lucas Leamer  (10)Will Stenken  (10)

5 28- OHB Relay Great Miami Valley YMCA 2:37.70 GMVYFY

Evan Blust  (10) Austin Faries  (10) Ethan Green  (10)Garrett M. Hudson  (10)

6 26- OHA Relay South YMCA - KEY Swimming 2:45.73 KEYFY

Jack K. O'Brien  (9) Nathan Taphorn  (10) Bryce Fox  (10)Jacob Knorr  (9)

Event #155   Girls 100 IM  11-12 
 Meeks, Katelyn    1:43.72Y F PCYP-OH 32   --- 5.68

Event #161   Girls 50 Free  11-12 
 Baker, Madelynn      30.18Y F PCYP-OH 14 3 0.64

 Haynes, Maddie      32.43Y F STING-OH 26   --- 0.37

 Haynes, Maddie      32.43Y F PCYP-OH 26   --- ---   

 Slade, Shelby      34.54Y F PCYP-OH 36   --- ---   

 Slade, Shelby      34.54Y F STING-OH 36   --- -0.06

 Aukerman, Jenna      39.00Y F PCYP-OH 53   --- 0.28

 Meeks, Katelyn      40.20Y F PCYP-OH 55   --- 1.68

Event #162   Boys 50 Free  11-12 
 Ballou, Ryan      33.58Y F PCYP-OH 20   --- -0.69
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Preble County Stingrays
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2015 KEY Valentine Invitational  15-Feb-15 [Ageup: 12/1/2014] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #166   Boys 50 Free   
 Scholl, Aaron C.    29.90Y F PCYP-OH 2 17 0.27

 Holt, Jesse  NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #167   Girls 50 Fly  11-12 
 Baker, Madelynn      35.14Y F PCYP-OH 16 1 0.09

 Streets, Bella      36.05Y F PCYP-OH 19   --- 0.54

 Haynes, Maddie      42.90Y F STING-OH 28   --- 1.52

 Haynes, Maddie      42.90Y F PCYP-OH 28   --- ---   

Event #168   Boys 50 Fly  11-12 
 Gregory, Tyler      28.00Y F PCYP-OH 1 20 -0.12

Event #170   Boys 100 Fly  13-14 
 Scholl, Aaron C.  1:30.79Y F PCYP-OH 9 9 -12.56

Event #173   Girls 100 Free  11-12 
 Baker, Madelynn    1:05.09Y F PCYP-OH 10 7 0.58

 Slade, Shelby    1:19.10Y F STING-OH 28   --- -1.78

 Slade, Shelby    1:19.10Y F PCYP-OH 28   --- ---   

Event #174   Boys 100 Free  11-12 
 Gregory, Tyler      56.95Y F PCYP-OH 1 20 0.11

 Crammer, Nate    1:14.46Y F PCYP-OH 11 6 ---   

 Ballou, Ryan    1:15.03Y F PCYP-OH 12 5 -4.47

Event #176   Boys 100 Free  13-14 
 Scholl, Aaron C.  1:11.83Y F PCYP-OH 24   --- 3.12

Event #178   Boys 100 Free   
 Holt, Jesse  NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #179   Girls 50 Back  11-12 
 Haynes, Maddie      43.86Y F STING-OH 26   --- 1.65

 Haynes, Maddie      43.86Y F PCYP-OH 26   --- ---   

 Aukerman, Jenna      47.51Y F PCYP-OH 31   --- 0.03

 Streets, Bella      37.79Y DQ F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #180   Boys 50 Back  11-12 
 Ballou, Ryan      41.19Y F PCYP-OH 11 6 -4.44

 Crammer, Nate      44.50Y F PCYP-OH 18   --- ---   

Event #184   Boys 100 Back   
 Holt, Jesse  NS F PCYP-OH   ---   --- ---   

Event #185   Girls 50 Breast  11-12 
 Streets, Bella      42.42Y F PCYP-OH 10 7 0.26

 Slade, Shelby      50.26Y F PCYP-OH 23   --- ---   

 Slade, Shelby      50.26Y F STING-OH 23   --- -0.86

 Meeks, Katelyn      50.42Y F PCYP-OH 24   --- 4.51

 Aukerman, Jenna      54.20Y F PCYP-OH 31   --- -0.49
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Event #186   Boys 50 Breast  11-12 
 Gregory, Tyler      33.01Y F PCYP-OH 1 20 0.58

Crammer, Nate      47.10Y F PCYP-OH 10 7 ---   


